
First Name Last Name Street Address Mailing City ZIP Code

Deborah Adkisson 1700 Winslow St Racine 53404

John J Arredondo 3024 Wright Avenue Aptv#3 Racine 53405

Fulton Bell 507 Melvin Ave Racine 53402

Christina Boyle 838 College Ave Racine 53403

Karla Burks 1308 Franklin St Racine 53403

Donald Burrows 3768 St Andrews Blvd Racine 53405

CJ Carver 2016 Kinzie Ave. Apt. 4 Racine 53405

Natalie Chulew 2615 N Main St Racine 53402

Floraine Clarke 1732 flett ave. Racine 53405

Emma Czosnek 5201 Ruby Ave Racine 53402

Cheryl Davis 1124 Indiana St. Racine 53405

Donna Delmar 109 Westminster Sq. Racine 53402

Deborah Eisel 1600 Main Street Racine 53403

Jodi Fiore 3825 Ravine Drive Racine 53405

Ethel Gates 1525 11th St Racine 53403

Linda Godson 3100 Ruby Ave. Racine 53402

Christine Golden 3107 Erie Street Racine 53402

Kathleen Holley 620 Ohio St Racine 53405

Stephanie Honeycutt 729 WestLawn Ave  Racine 53405

Merdis Hudson 2000 Grand Ave. Racine 53403

Diane Johnson 2627 Lorraine Ave. Racine 53404

Dorothy Jones 2823 Carpenter Avenue  Racine 53403

Kathleen King 1250 Blaine Ave RACINE 53405

Alexandria Kohn 4618 Haven Ave Racine 53405

Connie Madsen 2923 Webster St Lowr Racine 53403

Adonis Malone 1253 West Blvd. Racine 53405

Stanley McCane 2318 16th Racine 53405

Stuart Milne 3801 N Main Street #13 Racine 53402

Mary Myers 2838 Illinois St Racine 53405

Sarah Nelson 1951 West Blvd. Racine 53403

Brenda Northern 714 Ohio Street  Racine 53405

Alyssa Poniatowski 1424 Lathrop Avenue Racine 53405

Bettie Poole 1721 Arlington Ave Racine 53403

Caitlin Pritchard 1019 Arthur Ave. Racine 53405

Mary Jane Scales 1540 Park Ave Apt 103 Racine 53403

Nicole Smart 1932 Russet St Racine 53405

John Surendonk 1622 College Ave Racine 53403

Belinda Thielen 1119 Wolff St Racine 53402

Nichole Urban 427 Blaine Avenue Racine 53405

Melissa Warner 333 Lake Ave. #208 Racine 53403

Carol Adkisson 1113 Silent Sunday Ct. Caledonia 53402

Elizabth Fisher 161 Meriburr Lane Racine 53402

Shalanda Harlan 1539 Packard Ave. Racine 53403

Lateria Shaw 2011 Geneva St Racine 53402

Aaron Simon 2733 Rosalind Ave. Racine 53403

Matthew Vollmer 3627 Regency Drive Racine 53402



Email Address Phone Number Voting Municipality

deborah.adkisson@yahoo.com (262) 326-6993 CITY OF RACINE

deepseadiverjohn@gmail.com (262) 398-8763 CITY OF RACINE

ftlbel@yahoo.com (262) 175-5172 CITY OF RACINE

christyboyle71@gmail.com (262) 225-5228 CITY OF RACINE

 karla.burks57@gmail.com (262) 569-9269 CITY OF RACINE

dkrburr@gmail.com (262) 212-2118 CITY OF RACINE

cjcarver56@gmail.com (262) 201-1476 CITY OF RACINE

Natom@wi.rr.com (262) 806-6822 CITY OF RACINE

ladyflow24@gmail.com (262) 837-7858 CITY OF RACINE

emmaczosnek@gmail.com (262) 377-7961 CITY OF RACINE

Cheryl.l.davis@cnh.com (262) 320-0576 CITY OF RACINE

jerzygirl1234@gmail.com (262) 217-7171 CITY OF RACINE

eiseld@me.com (847) 098-8069 CITY OF RACINE

jodi.fiore3@gmail.com (262) 986-6925 CITY OF RACINE

ethel674@sbcglobal.net (262) 855-5286 CITY OF RACINE

lltgyg1020@gmail.com (262) 981-1988 CITY OF RACINE

christinegolden557@yahoo.com (262) 107-7214 CITY OF RACINE

p-kholley@sbcglobal.net (262) 946-6043 CITY OF RACINE

Wynter122107@icloud.com (262) 893-3211 CITY OF RACINE

merdishudson@aol.com (804) 025-5913 CITY OF RACINE

ddfoxeydi@yahoo.com (262) 126-6559 CITY OF RACINE

dot2823@sbcglobal.net (262) 982-2904 CITY OF RACINE

kathleeneking1@gmail.com (262) 803-3825 CITY OF RACINE

alexandria.kohn@gmail.com (217) 721-1038 CITY OF RACINE

conniecobbmadsen@gmail.com (262) 396-6429 CITY OF RACINE

adonismalone42@icloud.com (262) 442-2729 CITY OF RACINE

stanleymccane@yahoo.com (262) 569-9255 CITY OF RACINE

milnestuart@icloud.com (847) 513-3151 CITY OF RACINE

myersmarym1957@gmail.com (262) 442-2245 CITY OF RACINE

romy.481516@gmail.com (608) 904-4394 CITY OF RACINE

cut5tymes@gmail.com (262) 443-3959 CITY OF RACINE

aponiatowski@rocketmail.com (847) 293-3495 CITY OF RACINE

bettiepoole70@yahoo.com (262) 083-3817 CITY OF RACINE

cpritchard1989@gmail.com (224) 592-2688 CITY OF RACINE

mjscal12@gmail.com (262) 701-1306 CITY OF RACINE

nikkismart81@gmail.com (262) 958-8485 CITY OF RACINE

	johnsurendonk@yahoo.com (262) 986-6345 CITY OF RACINE

bthielen@sbcglobal.net (262) 527-7124 CITY OF RACINE

adineu39@gmail.com (262) 809-9533 CITY OF RACINE

melissa.warner3@a2q.com (262) 129-9555 CITY OF RACINE

carol.adkisson@yahoo.com (414) 321-1003 CITY OF RACINE

nikki.fisher01915@outlook.com (262) 307-7386 CITY OF RACINE

shalonharlan1@gmail.com (313) 104-4001 CITY OF RACINE

lateriashaw@yahoo.com (262) 124-4603 CITY OF RACINE

alsimon029@gmail.com (920) 181-1968 CITY OF RACINE

mattvollmer@gmail.com (414) 180-0290 CITY OF RACINE



Notes

Polling Location Request: SC Johnson School (Racine)

Language: Spanish

  

  

  

  

Municipality Request: City of Racine

  

  

  

Polling Location Request: Lutheran Church of the Resurrection (Racine)

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Municipality Request: City of Racine

  

  

  

  

  

  

Central Count Interested 

  

  

Polling Location Request: polling location closest to residence (1951 West Blvd., Racine)

  

Central Count Interested 

Polling Location Request: John Bryant Center or Mitchell Middle School (Racine)

  

  

  

Central Count Interested 

  

  

  

Municipality Request: City of Racine

Municipality Request: City of Racine

Municipality Request: City of Racine

  

Central Count Interested 

Experienced Chief Inspector (Jerstad Elementary - Racine)



Nominate as SVD

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes


